Frydek-Mistek
hod diskem

7 v s

mladsi Zakyné 0,75 kg
1. Hodariova Dorota
2. Drabkova Natdlie
3. Ticha Valérie
4,

Zvonkova Veronika

zakyné 0,75 kg

1. Bardoriovd Marie
dorostenky 1 kg

1. Kubajurova Tereza

2. Brazdilova Karolina

3. BodiSova Kristyna
juniorky 1 kg

1. Bizonova Kristyna
2. Mastalifova Hana
Zzeny 1kg

1. Skotnicova Eliska
2. Zilinska Lucie

3. Holubcikova Lea
mladsi Zaci 1 kg

1. Mynarz Ondrej

2.  Malis Adam

3.  Cempellan

4. Bakota Tomas

5. Hula Ondrej

6. Sodek Vaclav
Zacilkg

1. Hrasko Tomas

2. Svoboda Viktor
3. Myska Miroslav
dorostenci 1,5 kg

1. Mrdzek Tomas
muzi 2 kg

Martindk Zdenék
Zahraj Krystian
Myska Pavel
Viléek Martin
Vanék Marcel
Sodek Miloslav
Helstein Michal
muzi nad 50 let 1,5 kg
1. HrabeclJan

muzi nad 60 let 1 kg
1. Vyzina FrantiSek
2.  Adamek Milan

3. Martinak Zdenék
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mladsi zaci

Bakota Tomas
Malis Adam
Cempel Jan
Kuchar Josef
Sodek Vaclav
Hula Ondrej
Mynarz Ondrej
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TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

Neregistrovani

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

Neregistrovani
Neregistrovani

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

Atleticky klub Olomouc z.s.

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

hod kriketovym mickem

2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

20.82m
17.04
13.51
12.56

15.34m

28.12m
22.18
17.40

29.02 m
16.66

31.63m
19.26
15.95

19.89m
17.62
16.46
12.12
11.76
10.36

31.53m
22.42
21.05

30.97 m

2439 m
20.63
19.98
19.46
17.54
16.19
NM

2644 m

33.28 m
26.52
24.97

49.44 m
42.89
37.93
35.60
34.78
34.34
32.30



mladsi zakyné

Drabkova Natalie
Hodariova Dorota
Blahova Markéta
Minsterova Johana
Novdakova Johana
Smyckova Eliska
Ivankova Sofie
Grzychova Gabriela
Bacova Barbora
Marflakova Valerie
Faranova Tereza
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zakyné 3 kg

1. Bardoniova Marie
dorostenky 3kg

1. Kubajurova Tereza
2. Brazdilova Karolina
3. BodiSova Kristyna
4. Kolcarova Nela
juniorky 4kg

1. Bizonova Kristyna
2.  Mastalifovd Hana
Zeny 4kg

1. Skotnicova Eliska
2. Zilinskd Lucie

3. Holubcikova Lea
zaci 4kg

1. Hrasko Tomas
2. Svoboda Viktor
3.  Myska Miroslav
4. Holub Krystof

5. Kolecky Pavel
dorostenci 5kg

1. Mrdzek Tomas
muzi 7,26kg

Viléek Martin
Martinak Zdenék
Myska Pavel
Sodek Miloslav
Vanék Marcel
Zahraj Krystian
Balaz Zbynék

. Helstein Michal
muzi nad 50 let 6kg
1. Hrabeclan

2. Zachnik Jifi
muzi nad 60 let 5kg
1. Vyzina Frantisek
2.  Martindk Zdenék
muzi nad 70 let 4kg
1. Adamek Milan
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TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

Vrh kouli
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

Neregistrovani

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

Neregistrovani
Neregistrovani

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

Neregistrovani

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

Neregistrovani

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

Atleticky klub Olomouc z.s.

50.82 m
44.73
32.06
30.40
28.84
23.14
20.14
19.73
16.87
16.17
10.79

07.12 m

12.09m
09.98
08.81
07.46

07.65m
06.51

10.61m
07.92
07.64

10.21m
09.19
08.12
06.21
05.45

12.28 m

08.49m
08.43
07.94
07.38
07.29
07.16
07.13
07.10

08.10 m
07.34

09.24 m
07.80

08.29m



